
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 vanessa.tordini@gmail.co
m

Vanessa Tordini yes lrX0x9TERmJVZI.

2 vanessaferretti2802@gmail
.com

Vanessa Ferretti yes lrX0x9DRukEiik.

3 vanessapirocchi@gmail.co
m

Vanessa Pirocchi yes lrX0x9gMi51r4Z.

4 vassolo.matiasedgardo.160
12007@luigidisavoia.it

Matias Vassolo yes lrX0x9couGayWr.

5 venturi.nicolo@polotre.org Nicolò Venturi yes lrX0x9ZwUz94OV.

6 vera.picciafuoco@liceoartis
ticomannucci.edu.it

Vera Picciafuoco yes lrX0x94tpClW79.

7 Vernarecci@libero.it tommaso vernarecci yes lrX0x9FD353NuW.

8 vero.dep06@gmail.com VERONICA DE PASQUALE yes lrX0x9aHT1dTnP.

9 vero.ninna17@gmail.com Veronica D’Angelo yes lrX0x9BTF9od5N.

10 veronicacostanzi00@gmail.
com

veronica costanzi yes lrX0x9VL6cgaIR.

11 veronikazaytseva7@gmail.
com

Veronika Zaytseva yes lrX0x9bSWTuSoE.

12 veywu00@gmail.com Sofia Pieia yes lrX0x9eHMtwCey.

13 via.congo2@gmail.com linda zippo yes lrX0x9GLeV4zl8.

14 vicartmorantes@gmail.com Victor Arturo Morantes Contreras yes lrX0x96p2R5tib.

15 victoria5melendres@gmail. victoria melendres yes lrX0x9kX4swmBn.
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com

16 viola.mancinelli@gmail.co
m

Viola Mancinelli yes lrX0x9ccp1bymO.

17 violateba@gmail.com viola tebaldi yes lrX0x9Y1fvp0mZ.

18 virginiapicciafuoco5@gmail
.com

virginia picciafuoco yes lrX0x9E2Bkrjxl.

19 virginiasumma@cambiserr
ani.it

virginia summa yes lrX0x9JvwBxigF.

20 vittoria.conti.05@gmail.co
m

Vittoria Conti yes lrX0x9szcCcBAR.

21 vittoriocalisti@mail.com vittorio Calisti yes lrX0x9gHPKhjl6.

22 vlaho.jan@polotre.org Jan Vlaho yes lrX0x9pXyePaag.

23 vorpello@gmail.com Veronica Orpello yes lrX0x9x3gNipJ2.

24 waisefoley@yahoo.co.uk Marco Fabiani yes lrX0x9nBdNUXPR.

25 wendyebbasta.92@gmail.c
om

Michela Di Berardo yes lrX0x9gljPDmNi.

26 Wisraemoelfanni@gmail.co
m

Wissal El Fanni yes lrX0x9N1u3M1q6.

27 x.bianca2006@gmail.com bianca bucci yes lrX0x9aNuc1045.

28 xlilicon20@gmail.com Nicola Salvo yes lrX0x9NIW0qNhB.

29 ymaildimorgan@gmail.com Morgan Gaibini yes lrX0x9gFQ8bbMV.

30 yoshuabury05@gmail.com Yoshua Bury yes lrX0x9Aq0ZGr8d.

31 yuristimilli05@gmail.com Yuri Stimilli yes lrX0x9s4R0sNXy.

32 zekaj.kristel@nolfiapolloni.
org

Kristel Zekaj yes lrX0x9neD1vww6.
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33 zotoseche@gmail.com Sheqerina Zoto yes lrX0x9w8HwFzYI.

34 zuppinibenedetta@gmail.c
om

benedetta zuppini yes lrX0x9eYwCBcfk.
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